COFFEE (Hot)
Espresso | Macchiato | Piccolo

Long Black | Flat White | Latte | Cappuccino

Hot Choco | Mocha | Matcha Latte | Chai Latte

Extra

Large, Extra Shot, Decaf

Almond | Oat | Soy | Lactose Free

Syrup (Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut), Honey

COFFEE (Cold)

Ice Long Black

Ice Latte

Ice Coffee (with Ice Cream)

Ice Chocolate | Mocha

MILK SHAKES

Chocolate | Strawberry | Vanilla | Caramel
(Thick Shakes +$3 | Bonsoy or Almond +51)

SMOOTHIES

Fresh Banana
Banana, Ice Cream, Milk

Yogo Mango
Mango, Yoghurt, Milk

Peanut Butter
Peanut Butter, Banana, Oats, Chai Seed,
Coconut Water with Peanut Flake

Acai Crush
Acai, Mango, Banana, Honey, Coconut Water
with Coconut Flake

TEA

English Breakfast | | Green Tea | Peppermint

Earl Grey | Lemongrass & Ginger | Chamomile

$3.5
$4.0
$4.5

$0.5

$5.5
$6.0
$6.5

$7.0

$7.5

$8.0

$8.0

$8.5

$9.0

$5.0

SOFT DRINK, WATER

Coke, Sprite $4.0
Still Water (500ml) $4.0
S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water (750ml) $8.0
Bundaberg $5.5

FRESH JUICE  (Large +52)

Mix Any Three $8.0
(At Least get one among Apple, Watermelon,
Orange, Carrot)

Apple, Watermelon, Orange, Pineapple, Carrot,
Lemon, Ginger, Mint, Kale

Jamie’s Orange $7.5

Sweet Fruit Juice $8.0
Apple, Watermelon, Pineapple

Sunshine Juice $8.5
Orange, Apple, Carrot, Mint

Detox Juice $10.0
Apple, Cucumber, Kale, Lemon, Ginger
with Coconut Water

BEER, WINE

Asahi Super Dry $9.0
Any Other Beers in the Fridge $8.0
House Wine Red (Glass) | White (Glass) $11.0

(For more Wine options, please check out
our Alcoholic Beverage Menu on your table)

Jamie’s Kitchen WIFE Password: jamieskitchen

Open 7 Days, 7:30am — 3:00pm
(Kitchen Close at 2:30)

www.jamieskitchen.com.au
info@jamieskitchen.com.au

Tel. 02 9332 1666



