

COFFEE (Hot)		SOFT DRINK, WATER
Espresso Macchiato Piccolo	\$3.5	Coke, Sprite
Long Black Flat White Latte Cappuccino	\$4.0	Still Water (500ml)
Hot Choco Mocha Matcha Latte Chai Latte	\$4.5	S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water (750ml)
Extra Large, Extra Shot, Decaf Almond Oat Soy Lactose Free Syrup (Vanilla Caramel Hazelnut), Honey	\$0.5	Bundaberg FRESH JUICE (Large +\$2)
COFFEE (Cold)		Mix Any Three (At Least get one among Apple, Watermelor Orange, Carrot)
Ice Long Black Ice Latte	\$5.5 \$6.0	Apple, Watermelon, Orange, Pineapple, Carrot Lemon, Ginger, Mint, Kale
Ice Coffee (with Ice Cream)	\$6.5	Jamie's Orange
Ice Chocolate Mocha	\$7.0	Sweet Fruit Juice Apple, Watermelon, Pineapple
MILK SHAKES	je	Sunshine Juice Orange, Apple, Carrot, Mint
Chocolate Strawberry Vanilla Caramel (Thick Shakes +\$3 Bonsoy or Almond +\$1)	\$7.5	Detox Juice Apple, Cucumber, Kale, Lemon, Ginger with Coconut Water
SMOOTHIES	e e	BEER, WINE
Fresh Banana	\$8.0	Asahi Super Dry
Banana, Ice Cream, Milk		Any Other Beers in the Fridge
Yogo Mango Mango, Yoghurt, Milk	\$8.0	House Wine Red (Glass) White (Glass)
Peanut Butter Peanut Butter, Banana, Oats, Chai Seed, Coconut Water with Peanut Flake	\$8.5	(For more Wine options, please check out our Alcoholic Beverage Menu on your table)
Acai Crush Acai, Mango, Banana, Honey, Coconut Water with Coconut Flake	\$9.0	Jamie's Kitchen WIFE Password: jamieskitchen Open 7 Days, 7:30am – 3:00pm
	•	(Kitchen Close at 2:30)
TEA		www.jamieskitchen.com.au info@jamieskitchen.com.au
English Breakfast Green Tea Peppermint Earl Grey Lemongrass & Ginger Chamomile	\$5.0	Tel. 02 9332 1666